Cat 5e network cable
SKU: ECITLAN5E300GY
A 30m long, grey coloured Cat 5e UTP network cable for PCs with RJ45 connectors
This network cable can be used to connect PCs, printers, smart TVs, set-top boxes and any other devices with an RJ45 jack to the
internet. The cable category (Cat 5e) supports connections of up to 1 Gbps.
Features:
Male RJ45 connectors
Cat 5e, 100 MHz
Length: 30m
Cat 5e network cable
SKU: ECITLAN5E300GY
Technical data
Cable length: 30 m
EAN: 8018417277306
SKU: ECITLAN5E300GY
Length: 30 METER
Weight: 579 g
Cable type: 5e - 100 Mhz category
Connector 1: RJ45 Male
Connector 2: RJ45 Male
Outer jacket: PVC
Color: black
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 55 mm
Width Pack: 155 mm
Depth Inner: 550 mm
Height Pack: 255 mm
Weight Pack: 579 g
Width Inner: 210 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 590 mm
Height Inner: 110 mm
Weight Inner: 3875 g
Width Master: 440 mm
Amount Master: 36
Height Master: 300 mm
Weight Master: 24305 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it